Teamwertung

9. 4-2-1 Drearbovwier Cup

Teamname
Platz 1 Sparta Mannheim 816 861 909 873 92 3551
Schmidt, Thorsten 220 234 289 210 0 953
Zigogiannis, Andreas 192 239 164 215 92 902
Dewitt, Andre 211 189 255 214 0 869
Bosselman, Tyler 193 199 201 234 0 827
Platz 2 Cosmos Schorlies 894 829 809 744 220 3496
Lange, Michelle 233 240 210 184 64 931
Block, Natascha 257 190 204 183 52 886
Adlung, Monika 236 195 182 203 48 864
Plewnia, Stephanie 168 204 213 174 56 815
Platz 3 Die spontanen vier 867 821 768 713 304 3473
Fritzke, Mario 191 254 213 194 72 924
Schwaderer, Maren 234 170 192 212 76 884
Buhmann, Isalie 208 213 195 124 104 844
Mdiller, Robin 234 184 168 183 52 821
Platz 4 Triftnix 871 870 753 726 184 3404
Heinzelmann, Markus 181 225 221 203 60 890
Heinzelmann, Samuel 257 188 215 143 80 883
Fleck, Marcel 233 264 179 176 0 852
Holz, Justin 200 193 138 204 44 779
Platz 5 CurveBall 800 745 1018 742 80 3385
Fischer, Oliver 192 205 269 215 32 913
Steiner, Heiko 216 172 247 203 20 858
Block, Thomas 217 169 247 178 0 811
Schmitz, Tobias 175 199 255 146 28 803
Platz 6 BH20 812 716 760 746 296 3330
Gerst, Michael 233 172 197 223 72 897
Hoffmann, Bastian 202 174 179 169 112 836
Wittke, Fabian 194 180 201 164 92 831
Worle, Lukas 183 190 183 190 20 766
Platz 7 Die Zerstoerer 833 836 740 832 84 3325
Aldinger, Jan 205 237 215 268 0 925
Bolek, Maxine 221 195 168 202 64 850
Schlumberger, Stephan 191 221 189 211 20 832
Hladky, Florian 216 183 168 151 0 718
Platz 8 Columbia300 729 823 819 825 120 3316
Ihring, Wilfried 204 227 203 233 48 915
Stockl, Berny 183 234 226 212 4 859
Gerold, Hans 194 179 181 213 32 799
Valter, Jirgen 148 183 209 167 36 743
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Platz 9

Platz 10

Platz 11

Platz 12

Platz 13

Platz 14

Platz 15

Platz 16

Men in Black
Bartl, Christian
Friesch, Daniel
Schlingensief, Ralf
Kraft, Marcel
Blauweiss
Marte, Joachim
Kollas, Jens
Maier, Gunther
Sautter, Holger
Betreutes Bowlen
Hauswirth, Julian
Ddarl, Tobias
Dogan, Serhat
Kehrle, Stefan
4nonBlondes
Perryman, Joe
Lengger, Markus
Terschawetz, Andreas
Hirth, Joachim
Bowlingfreunde Ludwigsburg
Fries, KarlHeinz
Zeitler, Ulrich
Bohmer, Klaus
Lapple, Klaus
NBC Tiibingen
Wallner, Markus
Linhart, Dennis
Calmbacher, Lars
Wallner, Siegfried
Die 3 Lustigen 4
Ludecke, Celine
Reincke, Robin
Reincke, Oliver
Pietschner, Nicole
Avengers
Saal, Oliver
Heimann, Dietmar
Feile, Matthias
Hagist, Dieter

Teamwertung

9. 4-2-9 Drearmbowier

Seite 2

Cup

4
4
0
0

144
28
52
28
36

132

108

12
168
20
48
44
56
192
80
44
44
24
136
24

44
68
152
72
16
40
24
104
16
16
40
32

3314
913
844
825
732

3288
894
809
806
779

3255
868
842
806
739

3226
850
824
816
736

3194
918
854
767
655

3185
861
853
779
692

3171
843
829
799
700

3086
823
799
749
715
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Teamwertung

1 Drearnbovier

4.

~-

Cup

3025

Platz 17| Pinschoner 709 749 728 679 160
Reng, Verena 170 181 192 180 76 799
Weninger, Diana 178 168 166 176 80 768
Garbrecht, Jan 197 190 179 198 4 768
Steinberg, Andreas 164 210 191 125 0 690
Platz 18 | FunBowlers 718 753 712 671 108 2962
Barthelmes, Dieter 217 216 242 188 48 911
Admiral, Robert 212 198 158 180 60 808
Daschner, Janet 144 178 165 147 0 634
Schattmann, Michael 145 161 147 156 0 609
Platz 19| Triftaunix 628 662 712 741 204 2947
Strasser, Jlrgen 201 159 175 223 36 794
Stec, Dariusz 162 167 179 204 48 760
Apak, Sami 108 178 158 150 120 714
Strasser, Thomas 157 158 200 164 0 679
Platz 20| SplitHappens 609 670 674 670 316 2939
Frehner, Andy 184 173 140 177 100 774
Petrick, Martin 142 169 200 158 100 769
Welker, Mark 151 186 181 189 0 707
Ryser, Michéle 132 142 153 146 116 689
Platz 21| Flippers 667 687 657 757 168 2936
Erlacher, Christian 191 190 183 184 20 768
Wachter, Martin 159 153 170 232 48 762
Miller, Bernhard 158 189 128 159 84 718
Thurner, Patrick 159 155 176 182 16 688
Platz 22| Lumbercracks 698 775 732 671 0 2876
Wallner, Fabian 183 210 211 199 0 803
Rice, James 172 205 184 136 0 697
Nowak, Oliver 193 151 170 182 0 696
Schreier, Simon 150 209 167 154 0 680
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4-2-1 Dreambowler Cup Doppel A
9. 4-2-1 Drearmbovwier Cup

'~=-' - <

A

Doppel D-A

PR3 2 e=-pDoppel A o][= DIE o][= pDiel4 J PS3 °
Platz 1 Blauweiss 426 462 366 533 80 1867
Marte, Joachim 232 204 217 289 28 970

Kollas, Jens 194 258 149 244 52 897
Platz2 | CurveBall 448 431 440 467 52 1838
Steiner, Heiko 214 247 233 256 20 970

Fischer, Oliver 234 184 207 211 32 868

Platz 3 | Triftnix 454 446 389 401 140 1830
Heinzelmann, Samuel 217 248 218 187 80 950
Heinzelmann, Markus 237 198 171 214 60 880

Platz 4 Die 3 Lustigen 4 436 447 368 462 88 1801
Reincke, Robin 213 241 186 279 16 935

Lidecke, Celine 223 206 182 183 72 866
Sparta Mannheim 443 364 386 459 92 1744
Zigogiannis, Andreas 190 217 193 191 92 883

Schmidt, Thorsten 253 147 193 268 0 861
Platz 6 NBC Tiibingen 398 420 442 451 24 1735
Wallner, Markus 203 213 215 225 24 880

Linhart, Dennis 195 207 227 226 0 855
Platz 7 Men in Black 441 462 433 387 4 1727
Friesch, Daniel 267 253 234 189 0 943

Bartl, Christian 174 209 199 198 4 784

Platz 8 FunBowlers 406 412 431 353 108 1710
Admiral, Robert 196 222 208 170 60 856

Barthelmes, Dieter 210 190 223 183 48 854

Platz 9 Cosmos Schorlies 418 414 386 367 116 1701
Lange, Michelle 227 213 193 184 64 881

Block, Natascha 191 201 193 183 52 820

Platz 10] Flippers 404 376 388 460 68 1696
Erlacher, Christian 227 200 230 248 20 925

Wachter, Martin 177 176 158 212 48 771

Platz 11] Bowlingfreunde Ludwigsburg 343 430 433 357 124 1687
Fries, KarlHeinz 149 226 219 180 80 854

Zeitler, Ulrich 194 204 214 177 44 833

Platz 12] Die spontanen vier 435 337 393 367 148 1680
Schwaderer, Maren 198 169 223 177 76 843

Fritzke, Mario 237 168 170 190 72 837

Platz 13] Columbia300 394 397 399 416 52 1658
Ihring, Wilfried 201 206 228 247 48 930

Stockl, Berny 193 191 171 169 4 728

Platz 14] Avengers 433 361 389 415 32 1630
Heimann, Dietmar 244 184 218 192 16 854

Saal, Oliver 189 177 171 223 16 776
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4-2-1 Dreambowler Cup Doppel A
9. 4-2-1 Drearnbowier

o‘”"‘% = o 3 ¢ -

Cup

Platz 15] Pinschoner 388 402 434 309 80 1613
Garbrecht, Jan 217 236 234 193 4 884
Reng, Verena 171 166 200 116 76 729
Platz 16] 4nonBlondes 355 381 401 404 68 1609
Lengger, Markus 179 206 209 235 48 877
Perryman, Joe 176 175 192 169 20 732
Platz 17] Die Zerstoerer 404 330 408 394 64 1600
Bolek, Maxine 168 172 203 193 64 800
Aldinger, Jan 236 158 205 201 0 800
Platz 18] SplitHappens 279 322 347 417 200 1565
Frehner, Andy 163 161 187 181 100 792
Petrick, Martin 116 161 160 236 100 773
Platz 19] Lumbercracks 396 402 377 388 0 1563
Rice, James 203 190 180 211 0 784
Wallner, Fabian 193 212 197 177 0 779
Platz 20 BH20 243 288 461 370 184 1546
Hoffmann, Bastian 109 143 227 190 112 781
Gerst, Michael 134 145 234 180 72 765
Platz 21] Betreutes Bowlen 367 370 385 293 112 1527
Dirl, Tobias 184 186 202 137 108 817
Hauswirth, Julian 183 184 183 156 4 710
Plaz 22| Triftaunix 320 362 402 338 84 1506
Stec, Dariusz 165 177 192 194 48 776
Strasser, Jurgen 155 185 210 144 36 730
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4-2-1 Dreambowler Cup Doppel B
9. 4-2-1 Drearnbowier

Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 3

Platz 4

Platz 6

Platz 7

Platz 8

Platz 9

Platz 10

Platz 11

Platz 12

Platz 13

Platz 14

Platz 15

Platz 16

Platz 17

Platz 18

Teamname-Doppel B

Avengers

Feile, Matthias

Hagist, Dieter
Men in Black

Kraft, Marcel

Schlingensief, Ralf
Flippers

Miiller, Bernhard

Thurner, Patrick
NBC Tiibingen

Calmbacher, Lars

Wallner, Siegfried
Die Zerstoerer

Schlumberger, Stephan

Hladky, Florian
Blauweiss

Maier, Glnther

Sautter, Holger
CurveBall

Block, Thomas

Schmitz, Tobias
Die 3 Lustigen 4

Reincke, Oliver

Pietschner, Nicole

Bowlingfreunde Ludwigsburg

Bohmer, Klaus
Lapple, Klaus
BH20
Worle, Lukas
Wittke, Fabian
Triftaunix
Strasser, Thomas
Apak, Sami
Die spontanen vier
Buhmann, Isalie
Mdller, Robin
Sparta Mannheim
Dewitt, Andre
Bosselman, Tyler
Triftnix
Holz, Justin
Fleck, Marcel
Pinschoner
Weninger, Diana
Steinberg, Andreas
Betreutes Bowlen
Kehrle, Stefan
Dogan, Serhat
Cosmos Schorlies
Plewnia, Stephanie
Adlung, Monika
4nonBlondes

484
236
248
409
225
184
427
183
244
479
255
224
376
187
189
491
257
234
382
170
212
413
213
200
380
179
201
368
189
179
426
183
243
321
158
163
383
207
176
393
193
200
351
181
170
396
173
223
316
153
163
352

Seite 1

500
254
246
514
267
247
405
172
233
404
214
190
467
191
276
381
213
168
379
171
208
381
182
199
402
166
236
339
200
139
324
169
155
337
176
161
342
143
199
426
221
205
332
157
175
397
167
230
377
217
160
333

395
168
227
447
226
221
398
217
181
366
188
178
464
243
221
398
164
234
441
224
217
389
214
175
371
202
169
377
192
185
371
184
187
417
162
255
433
201
232
340
182
158
329
160
169
345
162
183
361
187
174
366

Cup

413
232
181
450
204
246
439
194
245
388
183
205
419
210
209
385
215
170
450
212
238
384
192
192
408
193
215
422
221
201
361
205
156
354
177
177
389
189
200
339
214
125
449
191
258
376
166
210
365
185
180
368

100
84
16

112
44
68
20
20

64
28
36
28

28
64
40
24
68
44
24

112
20
92

120

120
156
104
52

44
44

80
80

20
12

104
56
48

100

Gesamtpins

1864
930
934
1820
922
898
1769
850
919
1749
884
865
1746
851
895
1719
877
842
1680
777
903
1631
841
790
1629
784
845
1618
822
796
1602
741
861
1585
777
808
1547
740
807
1542
854
688
1541
769
772
1534
680
854
1523
798
725
1519
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4-2-1 Dreambowler Cup Doppel B
9. 4-2-1 Drearnbowier

Cup

Terschawetz, Andreas 145 160 161 176 44 686
Hirth, Joachim 207 173 205 192 56 833
Platz 19] Columbia300 319 343 403 377 68 1510
Gerold, Hans 179 174 189 178 32 752
Valter, Jirgen 140 169 214 199 36 758
Platz 20| SplitHappens 372 361 297 310 116 1456
Ryser, Michéle 198 183 128 128 116 753
Welker, Mark 174 178 169 182 0 703
Platz 21] Lumbercracks 373 393 357 304 0 1427
Schreier, Simon 204 188 174 125 0 691
Nowak, Oliver 169 205 183 179 0 736
Plaz 22 FunBowlers 296 372 360 317 0 1345
Daschner, Janet 151 169 138 200 0 658
Schattmann, Michael 145 203 222 117 0 687
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9. 4-2-3 Dreambowier

4-2-1 Dreambowlwer Cup Einzel A

Cup

|Einzel A |A
Name_EA Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Spiel6 G_HDC Gesamtpin
Platz1 Dogan, Serhat 186 214 246 290 234 279 12 1461
Platz 2 |Garbrecht, Jan 257 220 238 236 238 195 6 1390
Platz 3 |Feile, Matthias 238 226 225 226 224 182 60 1381
Platz 4 |Lengger, Markus 173 223 238 234 220 21 72 1371
|Platz’5 | Steiner, Heiko 235 212 245 197 207 @ 222 30 1348
Platz 6 |Heinzelmann, Samuel 198 189 245 171 192 230 120 1345
Platz 7 |Marte, Joachim 255 183 195 247 227 193 42 1342
Platz 8 |Fries, KarlHeinz 216 193 226 194 235 156 120 1340
Platz 9 |Reincke, Robin 236 252 228 173 200 209 24 1322
Platz 10 |Fritzke, Mario 210 183 170 194 227 218 108 1310
Platz 11 |Lange, Michelle 167 173 202 256 205 203 96 1302
Platz 12 |Friesch, Daniel 258 191 235 210 216 189 0 1299
Platz 13 |Aldinger, Jan 220 215 226 235 214 184 0 1294
Platz 14 |Apak, Sami 149 194 186 193 187 204 180 1293
Platz 15 |Wallner, Markus 257 216 204 190 193 192 36 1288
Platz 16 |Frehner, Andy 167 233 189 192 181 161 150 1273
Platz 17 |Barthelmes, Dieter 132 234 177 224 213 191 72 1243
Platz 18 |Schmidt, Thorsten 167 224 224 262 182 169 0 1228
Platz 19 |Erlacher, Christian 215 169 174 225 233 169 30 1215
Platz 20 |Wallner, Fabian 193 184 187 202 218 185 0 1169
Platz 21 |Gerst, Michael 176 165 187 167 180 170 108 1153
Platz 22 |lhring, Wilfried 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 72
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4-2-1 Dreambowlwer Cup Einzel B

9. 4-2-3 Drearmbowier

Cup

|Einzel B IB
Name_EB Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Spiel6 G_HDC Gesamtpin
Platz1 Heinzelmann, Markus 235 237 182 238 256 246 90 1484
Platz 2 |Schwaderer, Maren 238 184 197 237 202 244 114 1416
Platz 3 |Kollas, Jens 237 188 237 206 218 226 78 1390
Platz 4 |Thurner, Patrick 221 199 228 237 258 219 24 1386
|Platz’5 " |Linhart, Dennis 225 234 224 266 236 200 0 1385
Platz 6 |Stec, Dariusz 215 237 215 210 212 206 72 1367
Platz 7 |Zigogiannis, Andreas 139 244 213 223 188 213 138 1358
Platz 8 |Dirl, Tobias 224 204 189 161 244 166 162 1350
Platz9 [Heimann, Dietmar 215 268 226 208 217 183 24 1341
Platz 10 |Schlumberger, Stephan 202 256 222 187 194 216 30 1307
Platz 11 |Wittke, Fabian 205 204 146 192 185 214 138 1284
Platz 12 |Fischer, Oliver 192 169 183 244 259 182 48 1277
Platz 13 |Schlingensief, Ralf 188 228 225 210 197 202 0 1250
Platz 14 |Ludecke, Celine 179 226 191 167 177 201 108 1249
Platz 15 |[Reng, Verena 176 174 205 158 212 180 114 1219
Platz 16 |Zeitler, Ulrich 188 206 185 205 170 181 66 1201
Platz 17 |Perryman, Joe 165 231 201 213 185 156 30 1181
Platz 18 |Block, Natascha 203 181 184 180 194 151 78 1171
Platz 19 JAdmiral, Robert 172 146 186 189 168 141 90 1092
Platz 20 |Petrick, Martin 138 149 158 132 170 167 150 1064
Platz 21 |Rice, James 173 207 180 157 147 189 0 1053
Platz 22 |Stockl, Berny 147 0 0 0 0 0 6 153
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4-2-1 Dreambowlwer Cup Einzel C

9. 4-2-1 Drearibowier Cup

- .
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|Einzel C IC
Name_EC Spiell Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Spiel6 G_HDC Gesamtpin
Platz1 Schmitz, Tobias 225 200 215 262 278 217 42 1439
Platz 2 |Bolek, Maxine 232 203 219 233 172 217 96 1372
Platz 3 |Bosselman, Tyler 225 255 235 202 199 226 0 1342
Platz 4 |Gerold, Hans 206 207 264 196 209 199 48 1329
|Platz’5"| Caimbacher, Lars 186 236 205 180 244 200 66 1317
Platz 6 |Holz, Justin 247 197 192 246 160 196 66 1304
Platz 7 |Nowak, Oliver 207 236 183 189 259 199 0 1273
Platz 8 |Hoffmann, Bastian 202 189 150 194 160 191 168 1254
Platz 9 |Miller, Bernhard 173 205 179 225 155 183 126 1246
Platz 10 |Bartl, Christian 198 237 161 181 188 259 6 1230
Platz 11 |Hagist, Dieter 167 236 170 234 169 202 48 1226
Platz 12 |Strasser, Jiirgen 198 205 192 152 219 197 54 1217
Platz 13 |Plewnia, Stephanie 157 182 185 209 190 198 84 1205
Platz 14 |Bohmer, Klaus 228 170 172 161 193 214 66 1204
Platz 15 [Miiller, Robin 152 170 224 181 220 161 78 1186
Platz 16 |Hauswirth, Julian 210 165 212 211 189 171 6 1164
Platz 17 |[Maier, Giinther 156 203 214 162 179 205 42 1161
Platz 18 [Hirth, Joachim 170 160 176 170 191 199 84 1150
Platz 19 |Ryser, Michéle 187 139 139 146 135 151 174 1071
Platz 20 [Weninger, Diana 139 128 143 178 172 186 120 1066
Platz 21 |Schattmann, Michael 231 172 160 189 136 143 0 1031
Platz 22 |Reincke, Oliver 139 83 0 0 0 0 60 282
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9. 4-2-1 Dreambowier Cup

4-2-1 Dreambowlwer Cup Einzel D

|Einzel D ID
Name_ED Spiel1l Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Spiel6 G_HDC Gesamtpin

Platz1 Sautter, Holger 207 235 214 222 226 255 54 1413
Platz 2 |Hladky, Florian 238 218 286 201 213 244 0 1400
Platz 3 |Saal, Oliver 195 236 245 227 203 239 24 1369
Platz 4 |Wachter, Martin 181 221 217 221 205 225 72 1342
|Platz’5" | Dewitt, Andre 245 246 224 196 212 204 0 1327
Platz 6 |Pietschner, Nicole 256 202 203 191 215 217 36 1320
Platz 7 |Block, Thomas 215 208 231 211 201 245 0 1311
Platz 8 |Buhmann, Isalie 214 168 223 184 204 158 156 1307
Platz9 |Adlung, Monika 166 213 220 211 172 223 72 1277
Platz 10 |Wallner, Siegfried 192 181 188 179 169 190 102 1201
Platz 11 |Fleck, Marcel 210 200 210 183 217 176 0 1196
Platz 12 |Worle, Lukas 183 190 220 157 206 208 30 1194
Platz 13 |Kraft, Marcel 200 247 181 154 147 222 0 1151
Platz 14 |Strasser, Thomas 193 178 197 191 199 191 0 1149
Platz 15 |Valter, Jirgen 201 201 219 165 158 145 54 1143
Platz 16 |Kehrle, Stefan 216 192 192 180 156 170 18 1124
Platz 17 |Welker, Mark 183 180 210 189 163 196 0 1121
Platz 18 |Schreier, Simon 157 176 161 174 169 192 0 1029
Platz 19 |Daschner, Janet 159 172 157 178 161 162 0 989
Platz 20 |Steinberg, Andreas 160 195 148 171 170 137 0 981

Platz 21 |Terschawetz, Andreas 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

Platz 22 |Lapple, Klaus 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36

Seite 1 4-2-1 Dreambowlwer Cup



